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Dienstag

10 Uhr

11 Uhr

12 Uhr

13 Uhr

14 Uhr

15 Uhr

16 Uhr

17 Uhr

18 Uhr

19 Uhr

20 Uhr

21 Uhr

Mittwoch
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il | Empore

Donnerstag

Freitag

Indoor Cycling

09:00 - 10:00
Christiane Wirth

Yoga Kids 4-6 Jahre

15:00 - 16:00
Hannah Schneider

Yoga Kids 6-10 Jahre

16:00 - 17:00
Hannah Schneider

Yoga Einsteiger

17:00 - 18:00
Patricia Ell

Indoor Cycling

18:00 - 19:00
Holger Tuengeler

Indoor Cycling

18:00 - 19:00
Renate Segbers

Indoor Cycling

18:00 - 19:00
Christian Szucki

Yoga Flow

18:00 - 19:00
Patricia Ell

Indoor Cycling

19:00 - 20:00
Stephan Henning

Indoor Cycling

20:00 - 21:00
Stephan Henning

Indoor Cycling

19:00 - 20:00
Christian Szucki

Yoga Basic

18:30 - 19:30
Anja Kimmelmann

Indoor Cycling

20:00 - 21:00
Sindy Werner

Samstag

ol
e

Sonntag



